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V.W.V uitslag
Liefhebbers = Nachtblauw Koningshooikt 22 juni

118
110
102
125
113
114
127
109

39
5

28
4
115
116
129
122
117
111
112
104
106
21

124

130
128

105
22

103

120
121
123
108
23

119

101
107

Naam
Porco Fabio

Jennen Arno

Verhagen Xander
Nieuwenhuyse Matthias
Stevens Andy
Vanderaerden Niels
Vleugel Ramon

De Meyer Jarne
Peeters Sander

Gijs Jens

Gysemans Tibo
Huygen Wout
Clerebout Jorn

Van Roosbroeck Pieter
Piette Julien

Aghyal Jawad

Van Roosbroeck Jan
Toen Max

Leys Sam

De Coninck Joery
Cuyvers Jarni

Van der Sanden Mathias

Heylen Vincent

Siebens Gianni
Moorthamer Jasper
Torfs Jens

Lebegge Nick

De Cock Matthieu
De Weerdt Nick
Princen Tom

Israél Pieter

De Meyer Jasper
De Bondt Marvin
Timmermans Jarno
Royer Jochem

Van Daal Nathan
Goossens Loyd

Sprangers Rino



